



# USSA-EQS-B Waterville Valley, NH - Preston Cup

Waterville Valley, NH  
Jan 5, 2014 (Sun) (N1578) (N1577)

Head Judge: HOMA, Karen  
Chief of Comp: HIPPLE, Ethan  
T.D.: DARSNEY, Kenneth R  
Chief of Scoring: VAN DER VOORT, Rachel  
Judge 1(T&A): DZIEMIAN, Tad  
Judge 2(T&A): GOODERMOTE, Dean  
Judge 3(Land): HOMA, Karen

\_\_\_\_\_ Head Judge  
\_\_\_\_\_ Chief of Scoring  
\_\_\_\_\_ T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Jan 5, 2014 (Sun)  
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:27 pm  
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EQS-B Watervill

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	77 MORSE, Nina	F4	Wva	6.2	6.0	18.3	2.9	8.70	27.00	SS	1.700	45.90	
				6.5	6.4	19.4	2.9	8.70	28.05	S	1.600	44.88	90.78
2	84 FERNANDES, Hannah	F3	Wva	6.0	6.0	18.0	2.5	7.50	25.50	bPDg	2.000	51.00	
				4.5	4.4	13.4	1.0	3.00	16.35	bL	2.050	33.51	84.51
3	54 CHRISTIAN, Samanth	F4	Wva	5.5	4.9	15.6	3.0	9.00	24.60	S	1.600	39.36	
				5.3	5.1	15.6	2.9	8.70	24.30	D	1.620	39.36	78.72
4	41 CEHELKY, Carly	F5	Wva	5.1	5.0	15.1	2.9	8.70	23.85	S	1.600	38.16	
				4.8	4.7	14.3	2.8	8.40	22.65	D	1.620	36.69	74.85
5	78 MORSE, Toril	F5	Wva	4.1	3.7	11.7	2.7	8.10	19.80	TS	1.700	33.66	
				5.3	5.2	15.8	3.0	9.00	24.75	S	1.600	39.60	73.26
6	15 MULDER, Samantha	F5	Wva	4.1	3.5	11.4	2.5	7.50	18.90	K	1.620	30.61	
				5.9	5.6	17.3	3.0	9.00	26.25	D	1.620	42.52	73.13
7	56 FERNANDES, Carolyn	F4	Wva	4.8	4.9	14.5	2.9	8.70	23.25	D	1.620	37.66	
				4.7	4.0	13.0	2.9	8.70	21.75	S	1.600	34.80	72.46
8	14 SHEEHAN, Claire	F4	Wva	5.6	5.6	16.8	3.0	9.00	25.80	S	1.600	41.28	
				4.2	3.2	11.1	2.2	6.60	17.70	D	1.620	28.67	69.95
9	31 MCCABE, Abigail	F3	Wva	4.5	3.9	12.6	2.9	8.70	21.30	S	1.600	34.08	
				4.3	4.1	12.6	2.9	8.70	21.30	D	1.620	34.50	68.58
10	23 STUTZMAN, Jessica	F4	Wva	4.5	4.6	13.6	2.9	8.70	22.35	D	1.620	36.20	
				4.2	3.4	11.4	2.8	8.40	19.80	S	1.600	31.68	67.88
11	72 KELSEY, Lila	F5	Wva	5.3	4.9	15.3	3.0	9.00	24.30	S	1.600	38.88	
				2.1	2.6	7.1	3.0	9.00	16.05	K	1.620	26.00	64.88
12	69 HENDERSON, Grace E	F4	Wat	4.4	3.4	11.7	3.0	9.00	20.70	S	1.600	33.12	
				3.5	3.0	9.8	2.2	6.60	16.35	3	1.780	29.10	62.22
13	5 ALEXANDER, Shelby	F4	Wva	3.9	4.5	12.6	2.9	8.70	21.30	S	1.600	34.08	
				3.2	2.6	8.7	2.8	8.40	17.10	D	1.620	27.70	61.78
14	60 HOLMES, Paige	F5	Wva	3.8	3.7	11.3	2.6	7.80	19.05	N	1.560	29.71	
				3.6	3.0	9.9	2.8	8.40	18.30	S	1.600	29.28	58.99
15	74 TOBASKY, Jordyn	F4	Wva	3.9	2.9	10.2	3.0	9.00	19.20	S	1.600	30.72	
				2.1	2.9	7.5	2.9	8.70	16.20	T	1.600	25.92	56.64
16	65 CRAGG, Nina	F3	Wva	2.0	2.1	6.1	1.7	5.10	11.25	S	1.600	18.00	
				3.7	3.5	10.8	2.9	8.70	19.50	N	1.560	30.42	48.42
17	10 BURNS, Sophie	F6	Lon	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
17	9 BURNS, Emma	F5	Lon	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
17	39 CLARK, Emily K	F3	Lon	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
1	68 MCCLOSKEY, Aidan	M3	Wva	6.4	5.9	18.5	2.8	8.40	26.85	3og	2.110	56.65	
				5.6	6.4	18.0	2.9	8.70	26.70	7g	2.190	58.47	115.12
2	73 KELSEY, Nate	M3	Wva	6.7	6.2	19.4	3.0	9.00	28.35	bL	2.050	58.11	
				5.1	5.1	15.3	3.0	9.00	24.30	7g	2.190	53.21	111.32
3	40 CEHELKY, Brent	M3	Wva	6.8	6.9	20.5	3.0	9.00	29.55	3G	1.910	56.44	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
4	35 BARRY,Jack	M3	Wva	5.8	5.8	17.4	2.8	8.40	25.80	7	2.060	53.14	109.58
				5.8	5.7	17.3	1.9	5.70	22.95	bL	2.050	47.04	
				5.7	6.0	17.5	2.7	8.10	25.65	7og	2.390	61.30	108.34
5	49 BAYHA,Jamison	M4	Wva	6.1	6.3	18.6	3.0	9.00	27.60	bL	2.050	56.58	
				5.2	4.9	15.2	2.3	6.90	22.05	3X	1.900	41.89	98.47
6	8 DEMURIAS,Alexande	M4	Wva	5.7	5.5	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	fT	2.000	49.80	
				5.5	5.0	15.8	2.9	8.70	24.45	3g	1.910	46.69	96.49
7	82 SCHOR,Jackson	M3	Wva	4.0	4.8	13.2	1.8	5.40	18.60	7og	2.390	44.45	
				5.5	6.2	17.5	2.8	8.40	25.95	bPX	2.000	51.90	96.35
8	86 DOROW,Vincent	M2	Wva	4.7	4.0	13.0	1.2	3.60	16.65	5oG-	2.350	39.12	
				6.4	5.7	18.2	1.5	4.50	22.65	7og	2.390	54.13	93.25
9	58 SWITZER,Ian	M4	Wva	5.3	4.8	15.1	2.8	8.40	23.55	7	2.060	48.51	
				5.1	5.4	15.8	2.5	7.50	23.25	3X	1.900	44.17	92.68
10	70 HENDERSON,Hunter	M4	Wva	4.1	3.3	11.1	2.3	6.90	18.00	3og	2.110	37.98	
				4.6	5.4	15.0	2.8	8.40	23.40	7o	2.260	52.88	90.86
11	87 BRYER,Jacob	M3	Att	5.4	5.8	16.8	1.9	5.70	22.50	7oG	2.390	53.77	
				4.4	4.1	12.8	1.2	3.60	16.35	7g	2.190	35.80	89.57
12	37 JOYAL,Brayden	M3	Wva	4.6	5.4	15.0	2.8	8.40	23.40	3	1.780	41.65	
				4.7	5.1	14.7	2.9	8.70	23.40	TS	1.700	39.78	81.43
13	80 EVGENOV,Daniel	M4	Wva	4.4	3.5	11.9	2.9	8.70	20.55	SS	1.700	34.93	
				5.5	5.2	16.0	2.9	8.70	24.75	TS	1.700	42.07	77.00
14	2 WALSH,Derek	M3	Lon	4.4	4.7	13.7	2.9	8.70	22.35	XS	1.720	38.44	
				4.7	4.5	13.8	2.8	8.40	22.20	DS	1.720	38.18	76.62
15	11 SHEEHAN,Michael	M5	Wva	3.6	3.2	10.2	2.5	7.50	17.70	3X	1.900	33.63	
				4.8	4.6	14.1	2.8	8.40	22.50	3	1.780	40.05	73.68
16	36 HARING,David	M3	Wva	5.5	6.0	17.3	2.1	6.30	23.55	bL	2.050	48.27	
				3.3	4.0	10.9	0.4	1.20	12.15	bPX	2.000	24.30	72.57
17	50 PEATMAN,Drew	M5	Wva	3.4	3.8	10.8	1.9	5.70	16.50	3	1.780	29.37	
				5.6	5.0	15.9	3.0	9.00	24.90	g	1.630	40.58	69.95
18	83 SYNNOTT,Will	M2	Att	4.6	3.8	12.6	1.9	5.70	18.30	7	2.060	37.69	
				4.4	4.1	12.8	0.9	2.70	15.45	3g	1.910	29.50	67.19
19	17 MULDER,Willy	M4	Wva	3.7	3.2	10.4	2.2	6.60	16.95	3	1.780	30.17	
				4.6	4.2	13.2	2.8	8.40	21.60	TS	1.700	36.72	66.89
20	21 BOURGOIN,Nathanie	M4	Lon	4.2	3.4	11.4	0.9	2.70	14.10	7	2.060	29.04	
				4.5	4.2	13.0	2.9	8.70	21.75	XS	1.720	37.41	66.45
21	59 ROPER,Colin	M5	Wva	4.1	3.4	11.3	2.6	7.80	19.05	N	1.560	29.71	
				5.0	4.4	14.1	2.7	8.10	22.20	s	1.600	35.52	65.23
22	76 MORSE,Philip	M3	Wva	3.0	3.2	9.3	0.3	0.90	10.20	3oG	2.110	21.52	
				5.1	4.4	14.3	2.9	8.70	22.95	TTS	1.800	41.31	62.83
23	6 ALEXANDER,Digby	M5	Wva	5.2	4.4	14.4	2.9	8.70	23.10	s	1.600	36.96	
				2.4	2.4	7.2	2.9	8.70	15.90	K	1.620	25.75	62.71
24	85 BERNSTEIN,Daniel	M4	Lon	4.5	3.4	11.9	2.9	8.70	20.55	s	1.600	32.88	
				3.7	3.2	10.4	2.6	7.80	18.15	g	1.630	29.58	62.46
25	57 KAPPLES,Henry	M3	Lon	3.9	3.2	10.6	2.7	8.10	18.75	D	1.620	30.37	
				2.5	1.9	6.6	2.9	8.70	15.30	TTT	1.800	27.54	57.91
26	89 RUSHTON,Trenton	M4	Wva	4.2	3.8	12.0	2.7	8.10	20.10	g	1.630	32.76	
				2.7	1.7	6.6	2.8	8.40	15.00	s	1.600	24.00	56.76
27	29 CRADOCK,Caimin	M4	Wva	3.0	3.8	10.2	2.6	7.80	18.00	s	1.600	28.80	
				2.6	3.4	9.0	2.8	8.40	17.40	N	1.560	27.14	55.94
28	79 EVGENOV,Dennis	M4	Wva	2.0	2.5	6.8	0.2	0.60	7.35	3	1.780	13.08	
				5.6	5.3	16.3	2.9	8.70	25.05	SS	1.700	42.58	55.66
29	53 CHRISTIAN,James	M5	Wva	3.7	3.0	10.1	2.2	6.60	16.65	N	1.560	25.97	
				3.7	3.1	10.2	2.1	6.30	16.50	s	1.600	26.40	52.37
30	88 KLUGE,Jason	M3	Att	3.5	4.5	12.0	0.4	1.20	13.20	3oG	2.110	27.85	
				3.5	3.1	9.9	0.4	1.20	11.10	7X	2.180	24.19	52.04
31	66 CRAGG,Kobe	M4	Wva	3.0	2.2	7.8	2.9	8.70	16.50	g	1.630	26.89	
				2.9	2.4	7.9	2.5	7.50	15.45	s	1.600	24.72	51.61
32	25 ANANTH,Naveen	M6	Lon	4.0	3.1	10.6	2.8	8.40	19.05	N	1.560	29.71	
				1.6	1.2	4.2	2.3	6.90	11.10	g	1.630	18.09	47.80
33	64 CRAGG,Jack	M6	Wva	3.0	2.7	8.6	2.7	8.10	16.65	N	1.560	25.97	
				1.8	1.2	4.5	2.9	8.70	13.20	s	1.600	21.12	47.09
34	24 SAITOW,Zachary	M6	Lon	1.4	0.8	3.3	2.6	7.80	11.10	s	1.600	17.76	
				0.9	1.0	2.8	2.7	8.10	10.95	K	1.620	17.73	35.49

Winfree 2014.02, B Rules, Rand=178 @ 9:03a(14-1-5), A, Not Elim